
Indian Colza(Sarson) price in Himachal Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Indian Colza(Sarson) SMY Palampur  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-07

Indian Colza(Sarson) SMY Baijnath  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  2,000.00 2026-01-07

Indian Colza(Sarson) SMY Rampur  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-07

Indian Colza(Sarson) SMY Jaisinghpur  30.00  3,000.00  3200 -  2,800.00 2026-01-07

Indian Colza(Sarson) Kangra(Jaisinghpur)  25.00  2,500.00  2800 -  2,200.00 2025-11-05

Indian Colza(Sarson) - Other Palampur  23.00  2,300.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-11-05

Indian Colza(Sarson) Kangra(Baijnath)  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2025-10-25

Indian Colza(Sarson) - Other Hamirpur(Nadaun)  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-09

Indian Colza(Sarson) Hamirpur  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-03-24

Indian Colza(Sarson) Shimla and Kinnaur(Rampur)  30.00  3,000.00  3200 -  2,800.00 2024-02-06
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